4.1.10 Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct.
Finer Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.
250-625-187SC 750-1812-250TC 1125-1625-375SC 1375-2187-375TC 1625-2500-375TC 1875-3125-375TC
250-750-250TC 750-1875-250TC 1125-1687-250TC 1375-2250-375TC 1625-2562-375TC 1938-2625-375TC
250-1000-250TC 750-1937-375TC 1125-1750-375TC 1375-2312-375TC 1625-2625-375SC 1938-2750-375TC
312-750-250TC 812-1187-250SC 1125-1812-250TC 1375-2375-375TC 1625-2687-375TC 1938-3000-375TC
312-875-250TC 812-1312-250TC 1125-1875-375TC 1375-2437-375TC 1625-2750-375SC 2000-2500-250TC
375-750-250TC 812-1375-250TC 1125-2000-375TC 1375-2500-375TC 1625-2812-375TC 2000-2625-375TC

	SY Roller Chain
	Features of SY Chain
	How To Order Chain
	Selection Of Roller Chain
	Roller Chain Quick Selection Chart
	ANSI Roller Chain
	Aqua Series Chain
	BS Roller Chain
	Double Capacity Roller Chain
	Double Pitch (Conveyor) Roller Chain
	ANSI HE Extra Heavy Series Chain
	ANSI Heavy Series Chain
	Hollow Pin Chain
	AL Series Leaf Chain
	BL Series Leaf Chain
	Side Bow Chain
	Self-Lubricating Chain
	Stainless Steel Chain - BS & ANSI
	Stainless Steel Chain - Double Pitch
	Straight Side Bar Chain
	Super Roller Chain
	Lubrication
	Troubleshooting
	KCM Roller Chain
	Chain Components
	Selecting Roller Chain
	ANSI Roller Chain
	BS Roller Chain
	Double Pitch (Conveyor) Roller Chain
	 ANSI Heavy Series Chain
	ANSI HE Extra Heavy Series Chain
	Hollow Pin Chain
	Leaf Chain Selection
	AL Series Leaf Chain
	BL Series Leaf Chain
	Motorcycle Chain
	X-Ring Roller Chain
	Nickel Plated Chain
	Side Bow Chain
	Self Lubricating Chain
	Stainless Steel Chain - BS & ANSI
	ISO-B Stainless Roller Chains
	JIS B1801 Stainless Roller Chains
	Stainless Steel Chain - Double Pitch
	CA Type Roller Chains
	Straight Side Bar Chain
	Handling, Installation & Operation
	Inspection & Maintenance
	Lubrication
	SSP - Agri-Power
Engineered Chains